August, 2023

Sun

Mon

Tue |Wed | Thu

Fri

Sat

112 (3

4

5

8|9 (10

11

12

13

14

15116 | 17

20

21

22123 |24

27

28

29 (30 | 31

18

FE

19

September, 2023

Sun

Tue |Wed

10

12113

17

191 20

24

26

Thu | Fri | Sat

Sun

Tue |Wed | Thu

10| 11

15

17118

22

24125

29

31

Fri

November, 2023

Sun

Mon

12

13

19

20

26

27

December, 2023

Sun

Mon

Tue | Wed

10

11

12113

17

18

191 20

24

25

26

31

January, 2024
3 Year-Old School Day 8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. Sun |Mon | Tue | Wed [ Thu | Fri | Sat
4 Year-Old School Day | 12:10 p-m. to 3:30 p.m. 1123|456
No Preschool on Fridays | Unless Noted Otherwise 718191011 13
14 |15 |16 (17 |18 20
21122 (23|24 |25 27
August 21, 2023 Preschool Begins 28 129 |30 | 31
September 4, 2023 No School-Labor Day
September 21, 2023 P/T Conferences NO afternoon Preschool February, 2024
Conferences 3:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. Sun |Mon | Tue | Wed
September 22, 2023 No School-Teacher workday
4 |15 (6|7
October 13, 2023 End of 1st Quarter 11112 (13|14
October 27, 2023 NO SCHOOL - FALL BREAK 1811920 | 21
25126 (27|28
Nov. 22, 23, 24 NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break
December 21, 2023 1:30 Dismissal No Afternoon Preschool March, 2024
Dec. 22 to Jan 3 NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break Sun |Mon
| January 4, 2024 School Resumes-Regular Day 314
10 [ 11
| February 8, 2024 P/T Conferences NO afternoon Preschool 17|18
Conferences 3:00 p.m.-8:00 p.m. 24 | 25
| February 9, 2024 No School - Teacher Workday ﬂ
March 6, 2024 1:30 p.m. Dismissal-No p.m. PK
Mar. 7 & 8 NO SCHOOL-Spring Break April, 2024
March 29, 2023 NO SCHOOL-Easter Sun [Mon [Tue |Wed | Thu| Fri | Sat
2|13 |41|5|6
April 1, 2024 NO SCHOOL-Easter 718 [9]10(11 13
April 22,2024 1:30 p.m. Dismissal-No p.m. PK 14115 |16 [ 17 [18 20
21 23|24 |25 |26|27
May 9, 2024 Preschool Graduation-Last Day 28 |29 (30
May, 2024
Sun [Mon | Tue [Wed | Thu | Fri | Sat
56 0
516|789 ]|10(11
12 (13 |14 |15 |16 (17 (18
19 (20 |21 |22 |23 |24 (25
26 |27 (28 | 29 (30 |31
No School

Early Dismissal/No Afternoon PK

Preschool Graduation Last Day




