		Au	gust,	202	3	
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
		1	2	3	4	5
6	7	8	9	10	11	12
13	14	15	16	17	18	19
20	21	22	23	24	25	26
27	28	29	30	31		

	S	epte	mbei	r, 202	23	
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30

		Oct	ober	, 202	3	
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
1	2	3	4	5	6	7
8	9	10	11	12	13	14
15	16	17	18	19	21	21
22	23	24	25	26	27	28
29	30	31				

	November, 2023					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30		

December, 2023						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
					1	2
3	4	5	6	7	8	9
10	11	12	13	14	15	16
17	18	19	20	21	22	23
24	25	26	27	28	29	30
31						

3 Year-Old School Day	8:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.
4 Year-Old School Day	12:10 p.m. to 3:30 p.m.
No Preschool on Fridays	Unless Noted Otherwise

August 21, 2023	Preschool Begins
-----------------	------------------

September 4, 2023	No School-Labor Day
September 21, 2023	P/T Conferences NO afternoon Preschool
	Conferences 3:00 p.m8:00 p.m.
September 22, 2023	No School-Teacher workday

October 13, 2023	End of 1st Quarter
October 27, 2023	NO SCHOOL - FALL BREAK

Nov. 22, 23, 24	NO SCHOOL- Thanksgiving Break

December 21, 2023	1:30 Dismissal No Afternoon Preschool
Dec. 22 to Jan 3	NO SCHOOL - Christmas Break

January 4, 2024	School Resumes-Regular Day

February 8, 2024	P/T Conferences NO afternoon Preschool
	Conferences 3:00 p.m8:00 p.m.
February 9, 2024	No School - Teacher Workday

March 6, 2024	1:30 p.m. Dismissal-No p.m. PK
Mar. 7 & 8	NO SCHOOL-Spring Break
March 29, 2023	NO SCHOOL-Easter
April 1, 2024	NO SCHOOL-Easter
April 22, 2024	1:30 p.m. Dismissal-No p.m. PK
	1.5 0 p.m. 2 ismissur 1 to p.m. 1 12

May 9, 2024 Preschool Graduation-Last Day	
---	--

January, 2024							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	
7	8	9	10	11	12	13	
14	15	16	17	18	19	20	
21	22	23	24	25	26	27	
28	29	30	31				

	February, 2024					
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
				1	2	3
4	5	6	7	8	9	10
11	12	13	14	15	16	17
18	19	20	21	22	23	24
25	26	27	28	29		

March, 2024							
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat	
					1	2	
3	4	5	6	7	8	9	
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	
17	18	19	20	21	22	23	
24	25	26	27	28	29	30	
31							

April, 2024						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8	9	10	11	12	13
14	15	16	17	18	19	20
21	22	23	24	25	26	27
28	29	30				

May, 2024						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
			1	2	3	4
5	6	7	8	9	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18
19	20	21	22	23	24	25
26	27	28	29	30	31	

No School
Early Dismissal/No Afternoon PK
Preschool Graduation Last Day